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Labels, Valve connector

Product data
Item description

Item description
Item-No.

Item-No.
Customs tariff-No.

Customs tariff-No.
Packaging unit

Packaging unit
Step-File

Step-File
EAN

EAN

Bezeichnungsschild Ventil A

8047110

39269097

100

Bezeichnungsschild_Ventil_A.stp

4047106158286

Technical data
Housing style

Housing style A
Color

Color WH, similar RAL9002

Classification
eCl@ss 6.0

eCl@ss 6.0
eCl@ss 7.0

eCl@ss 7.0
eCl@ss 8.0

eCl@ss 8.0
eCl@ss 9.0

eCl@ss 9.0
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0

ETIM 6.0

27149129

27149129

27149129

27400629

EC001288

EC001288

The information contained in this data sheet was compiled with the utmost care. The liability for the correctness, completeness and timelines is limited to gross negligence.
ESCHA GmbH & Co. KG | Elberfelder Str.32 | 58553 Halver / Germany | Phone +49 2353 708 - 800 | Fax +49 2353 708 - 8410 | version: 04.01.2019  8047110 page: 1


